

Title. Appeal No.07 of 2019

Reg. No. 112/2014

Order No.57 Dt. 03.02.21

Today is fixed for hearing Appeal.

The respondent no.1/a,1/j,1/L,1/N,1/O and 2 files their respective haziran through their Ld. Lawyer

At this stage one petition is filed on behalf of the appellant seeking adjournment on the ground as stated their in. Copy served.

The time petition is taken up for hearing.

Heard. Considered.

Prayer for time is allowed .

Fixing 17.03.21 for hearing Appeal.

Both the parties must ready on that Date fixed without fail.

D/C by me.

Additional District Judge,
Judge,
3rd Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.
Medinipur

Additional District
3rd Court at Tamluk, Purba