

Title appeal – 07 /19
Reg. No-112 /19

Order no-68 dt- 24 . 11 .22

Today is fixed for further hearing the instant appeal .

Both parties take no steps.

Cosidered.

For end of Justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix **10 . 02 .23** for further hearing the instant appeal.

D/C by me.

A.D.J ^{3rd} Court, Tamluk- in-Charge.

A.D.J ^{3rd} Court, Tamluk- in-Charge.