

Title Appeal-07 of 2019
Reg No-112 /2014
C.N.R No-W.B.E.M. 01-000458-2011

Present : Shib Shankar Ghosh.
A.D.J., 3rd Court,Tamluk I/C.

Order No-80 , dated 17-03-2026

Regular P.O. is engaged in SIR process.

Appellant files hazira through his Ld Advocate.

Respondent No-1/b to 1/j & 1/L file hazira through their Ld Advocate.

Respondent No-2/a to 2/f appear before this court along with a power but Sandip Teli appeared as 2/c instead of Sanjib Kumar Teli.

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D in respect of the Resondent No-2/a to 2/f.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **06-06-2026** for taking necessary step in respect of the Respondent No-2/c by the Appellant.

A.D.J., 3rd. Court , Tamluk I/C.

